EXIT DEVICES
Page 87
SCH PRODUCTS
8000 SERIES EXIT DEVICES
Electric Latch Retraction / Dogging Device
Opening Field Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36"-48" LR100DHK LR100DH
30" LR100DHKEM LR100DHEM

ED4800 / ED4800 Concealed Vertical Rod
ATION
EXIT DEVICES ORDERING INFORMATION
EXIT DEVICES
Page 88
HAGER 4500 SERIES EXIT DEVICES
Opening Field Retrofit Kit EXIT DEVICES
36"- 48" LR100HK LR100HK
30" KR100HK_EM LR100HK-EM
Models
4501 - Rim Rim Mount
4501 - SVR Surface Vertical Rod
Options
LRH1
L
Latch Status Kit
LRH1
R
Pushpad/Dogging Status or REX Status
Kit
ADAMS RITE EXIT DEVICES
Opening Field Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36"-48" LR100ARK LR100AR
30" LR100ARK-EM LR100AR-EM
Models
8700** / 8800 / 3700 Rim Mount
8100 / 8200 / 3100 Surface Vertical Rod
8500 / 8600 / 3600 Concealed Vertical Rod
Options
LRARIR REX Status Kit
STANLEY K2 QED SERIES EXIT DEVICES
Opening Field Retrofit
Kit
Factory
Installed 36"- 48" LR100K2K LR100K2
30" LR100K2K-EM LR100K2-EM
Models
QED111 Rim Mount
QED114 Surface Vertical Rod
QED124 Concealed Vertical Rod
Options
LRK2R Latch Status and REX Status or
Pushpad/ Dogging Status Kit
ARROW  1000 SERIES EXIT DEVICES
Opening Field Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36" - 48" LR100AWK LR100AW
Models
S1250 Rim Mount
S1150 Surface Vertical Rod
Opening Field Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36" LR100AWK-ED910 LR100AW-ED910
TOWNSTEEL ED1100 SERIES EXIT DEVICES
Opening Field Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36"-48" LR100TSK LR100TS
30" LR100TSKEM LR100TSEM
Models
ED1100 Rim Mount
ED1200 Surface Vertical Rod
ED1300 Concealed Vertical Rod
Options
LRTS1R REX Status or Pushpad/Dogging Status Kit
Opening Field Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36" LR100TSK-55/56 LR100TS-55/56
Models
ED5500 Rim Mount
ED5600 Surface Vertical Rod
Options
LRTS2R
REX Status or Pushpad/Dogging Status Kit
FOR ED5500
Opening Field Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36" LR100TSK-65/67 R100TS-65/67
Models

9400 Surface Vertical Rod
C
EXIT DEVICES ORDERING INFORMATION
EXIT DEVICES
Page 89
FALCON DOR-O-MATIC EXIT DEVICES
Opening Field
Retrofit
Factory Installed
36" LR100FAK LR100FA
30" LR100FAK-EM LR100FA-EM
Models
1790 Rim Mount
1690 Concealed Vertical Rod
Opening Field Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36" LR100DMK LR100DM
Models
1590 Rim Mount
1490 Concealed Vertical Rod
CAL-ROYAL EXIT DEVICES
Opening Field Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36" LR100CAK LR100CA
Models
7700 / F7700 Rim Mount
7760 / F7760 Surface Vertical Rod
Opening Field Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36" LR100CAK-9800 LR100CA-9800
Models
GLS9800 Rim Mount
GLSCVR980
0
Concealed Vertical Rod
Opening Field Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
30" LR100CAK-EM LR100CA-EM
Models
2200 / F2200/ 9800 / F9800 Rim Mount
2260 / F2260/ 9860 / F9860 Surface Vertical Rod
SDC 6000 SERIES EXIT DEVICES
Opening Field Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36"- 48" LR100SDCK LR100SDC
30" LR100SDCKEM LR100ISDEM
Models
56100 Rim Mount
56200 Surface Vertical Rod
56300 Mortise
56800 Concealed Vertical Rod
Options
LRSDC1L Latch Status Kit
LRSDC1
R
Pushpad/Dogging Status or REX Status
Kit
ALCON 24/25 SERIES EXIT DEVICES
Opening Field Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36" LR100FRK LR100FR
Models
25-RI F-25-R
24-R / F-24-R Rim Mount
25-V / F-25-V
24-V / F-24-V Surface Vertical Rod
25-C/ F-25-C
24-C / F-24-C Concealed Vertical Rod
MARSHALL BEST EXIT DEVICES
Opening Field Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36" LR100MBSK LR100MBS
30" LR100MBSK-EM LR100MBS-EM
Models
Q1100/QF110 Rim Mount
Q1200/QF120
0